
$450,000 - 525 Aleka Lp K8, Kapaa
MLS® #722271 

$450,000
1 Bedroom, 1.00 Bathroom, 633 sqft
Condo on 0.00 Acres

WAILUA BEACH, Kapaa, HI

This is a rare opportunity to own a beautifully
updated and impeccably maintained
**one-bedroom, one-bathroom condo** in the
desirable **Plantation Hale Resort** in
KapaÊ»a, Kaua'i. Whether you're seeking a
**vacation home**, a **long-term rental
property**, or a peaceful island retreat,
**Plantation Hale Unit K8** offers the perfect
blend of comfort, convenience, and tropical
charm.<br><br>### âœ¨ **Why Plantation
Hale Unit K8?**<br><br>* **Prime Location**:
Situated in the heart of Kaua'iâ€™s **Coconut
Coast**, K8 is just minutes from the vibrant
town of **KapaÊ»a**, world-class beaches,
and a wide range of dining and shopping
options. Enjoy easy access to major roads,
making this property perfect for exploring all
that Kaua'i has to offerâ€”from the lush
**Wailua River** and **Waipouli Beach** to
scenic hiking trails and historic
landmarks.<br>* **Impeccable Condition**:
This unit has been lovingly maintained and
upgraded with modern finishes throughout,
featuring an open-concept living space, a
**fully-equipped kitchen**, and a spacious
**private lanai** perfect for enjoying your
morning coffee or evening sunsets. The condo
comes fully furnished, making it move-in ready
or an easy rental-ready property.<br>*
**Resort-Style Living**: As a resident of
**Plantation Hale**, youâ€™ll enjoy
**resort-style amenities**, including a
**swimming pool**, **hot tubs**, and
well-maintained **BBQ areas**â€”perfect for



relaxing with family and friends. Additionally,
the complex is **pet-friendly**, with on-site
parking and a secure, quiet environment for
your peace of mind.

Built in 1972

Essential Information

MLS® # 722271

Price $450,000

Bedrooms 1

Bathrooms 1.00

Full Baths 1

Square Footage 633

Acres 0.00

Year Built 1972

Type Condo

Sub-Type Condominium

Status Active

Community Information

Address 525 Aleka Lp K8

Subdivision WAILUA BEACH

City Kapaa

State HI

Zip Code 96746

Condo Name PLANTATION HALE

Amenities

Parking Unassigned

Interior

Appliances Range, Refrigerator

Additional Information

Date Listed July 1st, 2025

Days on Market 103

Zoning RR-20

HOA Fees 1332



HOA Fees Freq. Monthly

Listing Details

Listing Office Island Rentals & Real Estate
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